w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Illustrated: XLLS-150
Stainless Steel
Code A B C D E F G H Movement Total Available
Movement
Cover Plate
Thickness
Countersunk
Head Fixings per
350mm centres
XLLS-150 150 455 305 140 150 34 30 335 +/-130mm 260mm 6mm 3
XLLS-200 200 605 405 190 200 34 30 435 +/-180mm 360mm 6mm 4
XLLS-250 250 758 505 240 253 37 30 538 +/-230mm 460mm 9mm 5
XLLS-300 300 908 605 290 303 37 30 638 +/-280mm 560mm 9mm 6
XLLS-400 400 1208 805 390 403 37 30 838 +/-380mm 760mm 9mm 8
XLLS-500 500 1510 1005 490 505 40 30 1040 +/-480mm 960mm 12mm 10
XLLS-600 600 1825 1205 590 605 40 30 1240 +/-580mm 1160mm 12mm 10
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-
door use